
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CANBERRA 

NEW SOUTH WALES 

UNSW 
Kensington  Saturday 3 September 

 
 

University of Technology Sydney 
Sydney 
 

Saturday 27 August 

 

University of Sydney 
Sydney 
 

Saturday 27 August 

 

Western Sydney University 
Sydney 
 

Sunday 14 August 

 

Macquarie University 
Sydney 
 

Saturday 13 August 

 

University of Wollongong 
Wollongong 
 

Saturday 6 August 

 

Torrens University 
Sydney Saturday 6 August 
Virtual Tuesday 16 August 
 

University of Newcastle 
Central Coast 
Newcastle 

Saturday 30 July 
Saturday 27 August 

  
 

Charles Sturt University  
Port Macquarie 
Wagga Wagga 

Sunday 7 August 
Sunday 14 August 

Albury Wodonga Sunday 21 August 
Bathurst  Sunday 28 August 
Orange Sunday 4 September 
Dubbo Sunday 11 September 

 
 

Australian Catholic University 
Blacktown 
Strathfield 

Saturday 30 July 
Sunday 6 August 

North Sydney Saturday 13 August 
Virtual event Saturday 10 September 
 

University of Notre Dame 
Sydney Saturday 27 August 
 

International College of Management 
Sydney 
 

Sunday 7 August 

 

 
 

The following are examples of open day events running at NSW and ACT 
institutes. Click on the name for information 

Australia National University 
Date TBA 
 

 

 

Australian Catholic University 
Saturday 20 August 

 
 

 

University of Canberra 
Saturday 3 September 
 
 
 

Australian Defence Force Academy 
Date TBA 
 

 

 

 
 

https://events.nd.edu.au/opendaysydney/
https://www.icms.edu.au/about-us/open-day/
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://www.acu.edu.au/student-life/experience-uni-before-you-start/open-day
https://www.unsw.edu.au/openday
https://openday.uts.edu.au/
https://openday.sydney.edu.au/
https://www.westernsydney.edu.au/openday
https://www.mq.edu.au/study/high-school-students/events
https://www.uow.edu.au/openday/
https://www.torrens.edu.au/whats-on/open-day
https://www.newcastle.edu.au/open-day
https://openday.anu.edu.au/
https://www.acu.edu.au/student-life/experience-uni-before-you-start/open-day
https://www.canberra.edu.au/openday
https://defence.gov.au/ADFA/ADFAOpenDay.asp



